Amy Wallace [Vionth Ending 31 May 2015

Employee Details Payments
Works number 436 Monthly pay
National Insurance number BE 95 02 67 D
National Insurance table A
Tax code 1060L

Total

Month Ending 31 May 2015 Year to Date
Taxable gross pay £11,583.33 Taxable gross pay
Net pay £7,329.25 Tax

Employee National Insurance
Employer National Insurance
Employee pension
Employer pension

Employer PAYE Reference: 152/TF81271MMO

£11,583.33

£11,583.33

£23,166.66
£7,499.70
£1,008.46
£3,010.42
£24.37
£30.46

Deductions

Tax
National Insurance
NOW: Pensions

Total

Payment

Sample Company

£3,749.85
£504.23
£24.37

£4,278.45

£7,304.88

Paid by Credit Transfer 31/05/15

Created with ' brightpay



