Employee Details

Works number 436
National Insurance number
National Insurance table
Tax code 456
BE 95 02 67 D
A
1060L

Payments

Monthly pay	£11,583.33
Total	£11,583.33

Deductions

Tax	£3,749.85
National Insurance	£504.23
NOW: Pensions	£24.37
Total	£4,278.45

Month Ending 31 May 2015

Taxable gross pay	£11,583.33
Net pay	£7,329.25

Year to Date

Taxable gross pay	£23,166.66
Tax	£7,499.70
Employee National Insurance	£1,008.46
Employer National Insurance	£3,010.42
Employee pension	£24.37
Employer pension	£30.46

Payment

£7,304.88
Paid by Credit Transfer 31/05/15

Employer PAYE Reference: 152/TF8l271MM0

Created with porightpay